Creating inspired spaces
for imagination & learning
Quick Ship Catalog
Children’s Factory®
Scan Here to
Contact Us!
CERTIFICATIONS
CONTACT US

nl
y
How to Order: Model # + Color + Pack Size
8” AB8008
AB8010
AB8012
AB8014
CHAIR SIZE MODEL # COLOR PACK SIZE
10”
12”
14”
BLC | GYC | PBC |NBC | NTC 4
4
4
4
BLC | GYC | PBC |NBC | NTC
BLC | GYC | PBC |NBC | NTC
BLC | GYC | PBC |NBC | NTC
GRAY(GYC) BLUE(PBC) NAVY(NBC) TAN(NTC)BLACK(BLC)
Self-Adjusting
Swivel Floor Glides
Eliminate Wobble
MyPosture™ Chairs
Pair Perfectly with Our
As We Grow™ Tables
Durable Material is Easy
to Wipe Clean and
Supports up to 100 lbs.
Chairs easily stack
to save space
10
QUICK SHIP 9
Protective Boots
Help Prevent Sliding
and Reduces Noise.
Durable Frames Support
up to 100 lbs
Easy to Wipe Clean
How to Order: Model # + Color + Pack Size
5” AB7905
AB7907
AB7909
AB7911
CHAIR SIZE MODEL # COLOR PACK SIZE
7”
9”
11”
NW | PB |GN | ---- | PR  | T 4
4
4
4
AB7913 13” 4
NW | PB | GN | PG | PR  | T
NW | PB | GN | PG | PR  | T
NW | PB | GN | PG | PR  | T
NW | PB | GN | PG | PR  | T
5
NATURAL WOOD (NW) ROYAL BLUE (PB) SHAMROCK GREEN (PG) APPLE RED (PR)TEAL GREEN (GN) TAN (T)
Chairs Easily
Stack to
Save Space
QUICK SHIP10
Children’s Factory®
A

Easy Carry
NATURAL TAN (NT) ROYAL BLUE (PB) SHAMROCK GREEN (PG) APPLE RED (PR)
How to Order: Model # + Color + Pack Size
5” AB7705
AB7707
AB7709
AB7711
CHAIR SIZE MODEL # COLOR PACK SIZE
7”
9”
11”
NT | PB | PG | PR
4
4
4
AB7713 13” 4
NT | PB | PG | PR
NT | PB | PG | PR
NT | PB | PG | PR
NT | PB | PG | PR
LIFE
TIME
QUICK SHIP 11
27” SQUARE FLOOR
PILLOW SET OF 4
Ages: 13 months and up
WOODLAND...............CF650-507W
RAINBOW...................CF650-507
DIMENSIONS: 27” X 27” X 8” EACH
WHATSIT- GRAY
6 Piece Set
Ages: 8 months and up
CF349-066
DIMENSIONS:
Back Rest: 20.25”L x 9.5”W X 10.75”H
Small Square: 28”L x 25”W x 3”H
Large Square: 28”L x 25”W x 5.25”H
BUFF
CF805-369
As We GROW
Growing Minds. Adjustable Designs
SEAT HEIGHT: 12.5” TALL WITH LEGS
SEAT HEIGHT:8.5” TALL W/O LEGS
Dimensions:
Chair: 24.5 × 18.5 × 24 in
Sofa: 36 × 18.5 × 24 in
SAGE
CF805-372
QUICK SHIP12
Children’s Factory®
A